
Pos 

MX Masters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

MX Youngster Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

716 
347 
121 
750 
989 
212 
198 
365 
278 
777 
190 
159 
701 
931 
101 
244 
200 
380 
891 

39 
18 

117 
724 
271 
306 
284 
16 

114 
213 
345 
604 
48 

428 
223 
783 
436 
622 
933 
350 
136 

Name 

Leon Rehberg 
Johannes Klein 
Roman Mnuk 
Samuel Flink 
Imre Varga 
Dmitry Asmanov 
Jesper Hansson 
Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Thomas Vermijl 
Eric Schwella 
Lorris Bollmann 
Tobias Linke 
Laurenz Falke 
Marco Fleissig 
Jakub Barczewski 
Max Bülow 
Dave Abbing 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Paul Ullrich 

Victor Kleemann 
William Voxen Kleem
Jan Wagenknecht 
Janis Kubulins 
Stanislav Vasicek 
Julian Duvier 
Asger Martens 
Martins Platkevics 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Yoran Moens 
Fabian Kling 
Jimmy Opitz 
Kristofers Kaulins 
Henry Obenland 
Premysl Zimek 
Leo Paukovic 
Marvin Müller 
Fabian Trossen 
Frederik Eskildsen 
Lennox Litzrodt 
Luca Harms 

FNM 

DMSB 
AMF 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
MAMS 
FMU 
SVEMO 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMU 
DMU 

LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
LaMSF 
FMB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

DEU-Bismark 
AUT-Steyr 
CZE-Choce? 
SWE-Bjorklinge 
HUN-Györ 
UKR-Kiev 
SWE-Annelöv 
DNK-Haslev 
BEL-Helchteren 
DEU-Cottbus 
DEU-Betheln 
DEU-Berlin 
DEU-Brandis 
DEU-Illertissen 
POL-LIPNO 
DEU-Neustrelitz 
DEU-Vreden 
DEU-Derschen 
DEU-Duisburg 

DNK-Tikøb 
DNK-Tikøb 
DEU-Trutnov 
LVA-Sinole 
CZE-Horní Slavkov 
DEU-Hamburg 
DNK-Aalborg SV 
LVA-Sigulda 
BEL-Balen 
BEL-Kampenhout 
DEU-Neulußheim 
DEU-Werdau 
LVA-Riga 
DEU-Kupferzell 
CZE-Valašské Mezi?í?í 
DEU-Öhringen 
DEU-Engelskirchen 
DEU-Linz 
DNK-Vonge 
DEU-Apolda 
DEU-Apfeldorf 

Trademark 

KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  

Rynopower-Germany powered Ka
STURM STC Racing 
Mnuk racing team 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 
HTS KTM 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo

KADUUZ RACING 
BECKER Racing 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
STURM STC Racing 
KMP Honda Racing powered by K

A Team Neustrelitz 
Schmicker Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
VisuAlz Production 

HPM Racing 
Schmicker Racing 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
FALCON Motorsports 
Westcoast MX 
WZ-Racing 
VEMA Beton 

Enduro Koch Racing 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Kosak Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
KMP Honda Racing powered by K
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
Rynopower-Germany powered Ka

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
5 
2 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
8 

Total Tm 

20:32.920 
20:41.366 
20:45.394 
20:46.785 
20:47.850 
20:50.653 
20:53.395 
20:54.830 
20:56.009 
21:09.144 
21:12.256 
21:16.289 
21:18.126 
21:24.345 
21:33.799 
21:36.199 
21:46.041 
8:23.278 
2:55.447 

20:49.897 
20:52.367 
20:54.152 
20:58.082 
21:22.146 
21:23.329 
21:25.208 
21:29.862 
21:31.567 
21:33.701 
21:45.242 
21:46.572 
21:59.764 
22:01.584 
22:16.913 
22:20.198 
20:41.061 
20:43.830 
20:49.709 
20:54.544 
14:09.299 

Diff 

8.446 
12.474 
13.865 
14.930 
17.733 
20.475 
21.910 
23.089 
36.224 
39.336 
43.369 
45.206 
51.425 

1:00.879 
1:03.279 
1:13.121 

7 Laps 
10 Laps 

2.470 
4.255 
8.185 

32.249 
33.432 
35.311 
39.965 
41.670 
43.804 
55.345 
56.675 

1:09.867 
1:11.687 
1:27.016 
1:30.301 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:44.509 
1:47.170 
1:47.476 
1:46.742 
1:46.246 
1:47.912 
1:46.837 
1:47.814 
1:47.017 
1:47.164 
1:47.842 
1:49.711 
1:47.434 
1:49.707 
1:49.872 
1:48.668 
1:49.585 
1:50.447 
2:08.539 

1:46.788 
1:45.052 
1:47.817 
1:46.726 
1:50.775 
1:48.614 
1:50.546 
1:51.197 
1:50.813 
1:51.015 
1:51.855 
1:50.704 
1:51.874 
1:50.218 
1:54.054 
1:51.472 
1:56.209 
1:56.397 
1:52.916 
1:54.068 
1:50.486 

In Lap 

4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
7 
5 
3 
4 
5 
2 
3 
3 
2 
5 
3 
2 

3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Margin of Victory 
8.446 

Ø km/h 
57,814 

Best Lap Tm 
1:44.509 

km/h 
56,837 

Best Lap by 
716 - Leon Rehberg 

Printed: 01.04.2023 14:10:46 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX-13717/23

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
MX Masters/MX Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:42 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

01.04.2023 13:45 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


